UP Anganwadi Bharti 2026 - Apply
Online for 60,656 Posts

GKnest

District Name No. Of Post = Last Date Notification
Ghazipur (Helper) 1352 08/1/2026 Click Here
Rae Bareli (Helper) 1034 04/1/2026 Click Here
Budaun (Helper) 1317 04/1/2026 Click Here
Budaun (Worker) 65 04/1/2026 Click Here
Kashganj (Helper) 972 30/12/2025  Click Here
Kashganj (Worker) 60 30/12/2025 | Click Here
Ayodhya (Worker) 12 29/12/2025 Click Here
Ayodhya (Helper) 936 29/12/2025  Click Here
Meerut (Worker) 84 22/12/2025 Click Here
Amethi (Helper) 1027 21/12/2025  Click Here
Kanpur Dehat (Worker) 08 17/12/2025 Click Here
Kanpur Dehat (Helper) 508 17/12/2025 @ Click Here
Firozabad (Helper) 964 16/12/2025 Click Here
Mathura (Worker) 98 14/12/2025 Click Here
Sultanpur (Worker) 07 13/12/2025 Click Here
Hamirpur (Helper) 381 12/12/2025 @ Click Here
Unnao (Helper) 1312 12/12/2025 Click Here
Sant. Kabir Nagar (Helper) 773 12/12/2025 @ Click Here
Hathras (Helper) 680 11/12/2025 Click Here
Prayagraj (Helper) 1081 11/12/2025  Click Here
Banda (Helper) 447 11/12/2025 Click Here
Lucknow (Helper) 1106 10/12/2025 @ Click Here
Barabanki (Worker) 22 10/12/2025 Click Here
Sultanpur (Helper) 809 10/12/2025 @ Click Here
Kaushambi (Helper) 739 09/12/2025 Click Here
Shravasti (Helper) 399 09/12/2025  Click Here
Etawah (Worker) 08 09/12/2025 Click Here
Basti (Worker) 16 08/12/2025 Click Here


https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1765899418.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764769456.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763991744.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763991575.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763800041.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763980409.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764251460.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764251913.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764652597.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764588415.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764249460.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764251190.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1764158972-1.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763803791.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763806754.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763725239.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763724030.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763731316.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763549135.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763647484.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763185658.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763560047.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763632288.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763531722.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763466194.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763528873.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763533198.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763379809.pdf

Read Complete News

Farrukhabad (Worker)
Muzaffarnagar (Helper)
Jalaun (Helper)
Bareilly (Helper)
Sonbhadra (Worker)
Sidharthnagar (Helper)
Hardoi (Helper)
Fatehpur (Helper)
Chitrakoot (Helper)
Chitrakoot (Worker)
Moradabad (Helper)
Bahraich (Helper)
Kanpur Nagar (Helper)
Mainpuri (Helper)
Mau (Worker)
Varanasi (Helper)
Sonbhadra (Helper)
Maharaj Ganj (Helper)
Mirzapur (Helper)
Sambal (Worker)
Sambal (Helper)

Ballia (Helper)
Kannauj (Helper)
Barabanki (Helper)
Bareilly (Worker)
Shahjahanpur (Helper)
Saharanpur (Helper)
Rampur (Helper)
Pratapgarh (Helper)

Bijnor (Helper)

489

401

705

22

1191

1180

598

542

08

1020

1316

801

380

21

1218

1188

1036

944

491

491

1365

444

716

09

636

984

967

1274

1016

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

Click Here


https://gknest.com/up-anganwadi-bharti-2026-apply-online/
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763381260.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763378629.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763388029.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763450032.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763276479.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763459008.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763355388.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763213429.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763224100.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763223739.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763265553.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763120145.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763119218.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763115833.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763196264.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763018138.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763030192.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763036630.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763045875.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763045817.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763045673.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763284884.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763209400.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763206134.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763193103.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763128068.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763116436-1.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763037833.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762856463.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762863929.pdf

Read Complete News

Bhadohi (Helper)
Azamgarh (Helper)

Mau (Helper)

Jaunpur (Helper)
Bulandshahar (Helper)
Bulandshahar (Worker)
Farrukhabad (Helper)
Kushinagar (Helper)
Meerut (Helper)

Agra (Helper)

Agra (Worker)

Chandauli (Helper)
Chandauli (Worker)
Gonda (Helper)

Gautam Buddha Nagar (Worker)
Gautam Buddha Nagar (Helper)
Balrampur (Worker)
Aligarh (Helper)

Pilibhit (Helper)

Jhansi (Helper)

Gorakhpur (Helper)

Etah (Worker)

Etah (Helper)

Ambedkar Nagar (Worker)
Ambedkar Nagar (Helper)
Auraiya (Helper)
Ghaziabad (Helper)
Ghaziabad (Worker)
Mahoba (Helper)

Mahoba (Worker)

369

1554

1044

1231

766

91

592

1339

456

1019

09

528

10

725

240

34

907

453

532

1256

542

642

849

728

411

74

285

06

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

Click Here


https://gknest.com/up-anganwadi-bharti-2026-apply-online/
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763009373.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763012574.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763101453.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763100433.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763098978.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763099124.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763045151.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763204019.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763012670.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763042716.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1763113557.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762947618.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762947957.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762948763.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762874511.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762874451.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762955045.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762942341.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762944596.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762950673.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762951933.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762868950.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762868486.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762940440.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762940298.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762864479.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762859856.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762859924.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762924238.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762870909.pdf

Read Complete News

Basti (Helper)

Lalitpur (Helper)

Deoria (Helper)

Baghpat (Helper)

Sitapur (Helper)

Sitapur (Worker)
Lakhimpur Kheri (Helper)
Lakhimpur Kheri (Worker)
Shamli (Helper)

Baghpat (Worker)

Deoria (Worker)

Gonda (Worker)
Pratapgarh (Worker)
Lalitpur (Worker)

Hapur (Helper)

Auraiya (Worker)

Amroha (J.P Nagar) (Worker)
Siddhartha Nagar (Worker)

Hapur (Worker)

899

262

802

553

1408

38

1407

12

242

61

04

14

15

22

290

10

12

13

43

02/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

01/12/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

28/11/2025

28/11/2025

27/11/2025

27/11/2025

27/11/2025

25/11/2025

24/11/2025

20/11/2025

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

Click Here


https://gknest.com/up-anganwadi-bharti-2026-apply-online/
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762862058.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762761369.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762856972.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762868515.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762778126.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762778311.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762781827.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762782272.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762767994.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762773677.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762770355.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762592166.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762432618.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762431282.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/helper/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762923775.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762509147.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762333703.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762432952.pdf
https://upanganwadibharti.in/worker/uploadOrder/ordercopy1762271840.pdf

