

District Name	No. Of Post	Last Date	Notification
Ghazipur (Helper)	1352	08/1/2026	Click Here
Rae Bareli (Helper)	1034	04/1/2026	Click Here
Budaun (Helper)	1317	04/1/2026	Click Here
Budaun (Worker)	65	04/1/2026	Click Here
Kashganj (Helper)	972	30/12/2025	Click Here
Kashganj (Worker)	60	30/12/2025	Click Here
Ayodhya (Worker)	12	29/12/2025	Click Here
Ayodhya (Helper)	936	29/12/2025	Click Here
Meerut (Worker)	84	22/12/2025	Click Here
Amethi (Helper)	1027	21/12/2025	Click Here
Kanpur Dehat (Worker)	08	17/12/2025	Click Here
Kanpur Dehat (Helper)	508	17/12/2025	Click Here
Firozabad (Helper)	964	16/12/2025	Click Here
Mathura (Worker)	98	14/12/2025	Click Here
Sultanpur (Worker)	07	13/12/2025	Click Here
Hamirpur (Helper)	381	12/12/2025	Click Here
Unnao (Helper)	1312	12/12/2025	Click Here
Sant. Kabir Nagar (Helper)	773	12/12/2025	Click Here
Hathras (Helper)	680	11/12/2025	Click Here
Prayagraj (Helper)	1081	11/12/2025	Click Here
Banda (Helper)	447	11/12/2025	Click Here
Lucknow (Helper)	1106	10/12/2025	Click Here
Barabanki (Worker)	22	10/12/2025	Click Here
Sultanpur (Helper)	809	10/12/2025	Click Here
Kaushambi (Helper)	739	09/12/2025	Click Here
Shravasti (Helper)	399	09/12/2025	Click Here
Etawah (Worker)	08	09/12/2025	Click Here
Basti (Worker)	16	08/12/2025	Click Here

[Read Complete News](#)

Farrukhabad (Worker)	11	08/12/2025	Click Here
Muzaffarnagar (Helper)	489	08/12/2025	Click Here
Jalaun (Helper)	401	08/12/2025	Click Here
Bareilly (Helper)	705	08/12/2025	Click Here
Sonbhadra (Worker)	22	08/12/2025	Click Here
Sidharthnagar (Helper)	1191	07/12/2025	Click Here
Hardoi (Helper)	1180	07/12/2025	Click Here
Fatehpur (Helper)	598	07/12/2025	Click Here
Chitrakoot (Helper)	542	06/12/2025	Click Here
Chitrakoot (Worker)	08	06/12/2025	Click Here
Moradabad (Helper)	1020	06/12/2025	Click Here
Bahraich (Helper)	1316	06/12/2025	Click Here
Kanpur Nagar (Helper)	801	06/12/2025	Click Here
Mainpuri (Helper)	380	06/12/2025	Click Here
Mau (Worker)	21	06/12/2025	Click Here
Varanasi (Helper)	1218	06/12/2025	Click Here
Sonbhadra (Helper)	1188	06/12/2025	Click Here
Maharaj Ganj (Helper)	1036	06/12/2025	Click Here
Mirzapur (Helper)	944	06/12/2025	Click Here
Sambal (Worker)	491	06/12/2025	Click Here
Sambal (Helper)	491	06/12/2025	Click Here
Ballia (Helper)	1365	05/12/2025	Click Here
Kannauj (Helper)	444	05/12/2025	Click Here
Barabanki (Helper)	716	05/12/2025	Click Here
Bareilly (Worker)	09	05/12/2025	Click Here
Shahjahanpur (Helper)	636	05/12/2025	Click Here
Saharanpur (Helper)	984	05/12/2025	Click Here
Rampur (Helper)	967	05/12/2025	Click Here
Pratapgarh (Helper)	1274	05/12/2025	Click Here
Bijnor (Helper)	1016	05/12/2025	Click Here

[Read Complete News](#)

Bhadohi (Helper)	369	05/12/2025	Click Here
Azamgarh (Helper)	1554	05/12/2025	Click Here
Mau (Helper)	1044	04/12/2025	Click Here
Jaunpur (Helper)	1231	04/12/2025	Click Here
Bulandshahar (Helper)	766	04/12/2025	Click Here
Bulandshahar (Worker)	91	04/12/2025	Click Here
Farrukhabad (Helper)	592	04/12/2025	Click Here
Kushinagar (Helper)	1339	03/12/2025	Click Here
Meerut (Helper)	456	03/12/2025	Click Here
Agra (Helper)	1019	03/12/2025	Click Here
Agra (Worker)	09	03/12/2025	Click Here
Chandauli (Helper)	528	03/12/2025	Click Here
Chandauli (Worker)	10	03/12/2025	Click Here
Gonda (Helper)	725	03/12/2025	Click Here
Gautam Buddha Nagar (Worker)	54	03/12/2025	Click Here
Gautam Buddha Nagar (Helper)	240	03/12/2025	Click Here
Balrampur (Worker)	34	03/12/2025	Click Here
Aligarh (Helper)	907	03/12/2025	Click Here
Pilibhit (Helper)	453	03/12/2025	Click Here
Jhansi (Helper)	532	03/12/2025	Click Here
Gorakhpur (Helper)	1256	03/12/2025	Click Here
Etah (Worker)	542	03/12/2025	Click Here
Etah (Helper)	642	02/12/2025	Click Here
Ambedkar Nagar (Worker)	22	02/12/2025	Click Here
Ambedkar Nagar (Helper)	849	02/12/2025	Click Here
Auraiya (Helper)	728	02/12/2025	Click Here
Ghaziabad (Helper)	411	02/12/2025	Click Here
Ghaziabad (Worker)	74	02/12/2025	Click Here
Mahoba (Helper)	285	02/12/2025	Click Here
Mahoba (Worker)	06	02/12/2025	Click Here

[Read Complete News](#)

Basti (Helper)	899	02/12/2025	Click Here
Lalitpur (Helper)	262	01/12/2025	Click Here
Deoria (Helper)	802	01/12/2025	Click Here
Baghpat (Helper)	553	01/12/2025	Click Here
Sitapur (Helper)	1408	01/12/2025	Click Here
Sitapur (Worker)	38	01/12/2025	Click Here
Lakhimpur Kheri (Helper)	1407	01/12/2025	Click Here
Lakhimpur Kheri (Worker)	12	01/12/2025	Click Here
Shamli (Helper)	242	01/12/2025	Click Here
Baghpat (Worker)	61	30/11/2025	Click Here
Deoria (Worker)	04	30/11/2025	Click Here
Gonda (Worker)	14	28/11/2025	Click Here
Pratapgarh (Worker)	15	28/11/2025	Click Here
Lalitpur (Worker)	22	27/11/2025	Click Here
Hapur (Helper)	290	27/11/2025	Click Here
Auraiya (Worker)	10	27/11/2025	Click Here
Amroha (J.P Nagar) (Worker)	12	25/11/2025	Click Here
Siddhartha Nagar (Worker)	13	24/11/2025	Click Here
Hapur (Worker)	43	20/11/2025	Click Here